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No 1 VON BURG Jean Paul (Rg=5)

Pass 3 2:05.249
Pass 26 3:55.207 1 1:49.958 *
Pass 48 5:43.421 2 1:48.214 *
Pass 72 7:32.089 3 1:48.668
Pass 93 9:20.646 4 1:48.557
Pass 113 11:09.208 5 1:48.562

No 3 SCHMALZ Patrick (Rg=8)

Pass 23 3:46.015
Pass 46 5:36.620 1 1:50.605 *
Pass 69 7:26.862 2 1:50.242 *
Pass 91 9:16.634 3 1:49.772 *
Pass 112 11:06.364 4 1:49.730 *
Pass 131 12:55.448 5 1:49.084 *
Pass 149 14:44.377 6 1:48.929 *

No 5 BITSCHNAU Benoit (Rg=18)

Pass 25 3:54.666
Pass 49 5:48.397 1 1:53.731 *
Pass 73 7:41.245 2 1:52.848 *
Pass 94 9:32.919 3 1:51.674 *
Pass 116 11:26.287 4 1:53.368
Pass 135 13:18.530 5 1:52.243
Pass 151 15:10.743 6 1:52.213
Pass 167 17:02.638 7 1:51.895
Pass 182 18:54.628 8 1:51.990
Pass 194 20:46.333 9 1:51.705
Pass 225 25:53.228 10 5:06.895

No 6 CASELLA Luca (Rg=11)

Pass 21 3:18.756
Pass 45 5:19.237 1 2:00.481 *
Pass 68 7:10.180 2 1:50.943 *
Pass 90 9:00.191 3 1:50.011 *
Pass 110 10:50.427 4 1:50.236
Pass 127 12:40.762 5 1:50.335
Pass 181 18:33.399 6 5:52.637
Pass 193 20:24.565 7 1:51.166
Pass 205 22:14.290 8 1:49.725 *
Pass 216 24:04.075 9 1:49.785
Pass 226 25:54.098 10 1:50.023

No 7 SCHELLING Marc (Rg=15)

Pass 12 2:33.146
Pass 35 4:26.749 1 1:53.603 *
Pass 58 6:18.110 2 1:51.361 *
Pass 80 8:09.945 3 1:51.835

Pass 100 10:00.415 4 1:50.470 *
Pass 120 11:51.576 5 1:51.161
Pass 139 13:43.289 6 1:51.713
Pass 156 15:34.390 7 1:51.101
Pass 171 17:25.567 8 1:51.177
Pass 186 19:17.413 9 1:51.846
Pass 197 21:09.364 10 1:51.951
Pass 208 23:00.409 11 1:51.045

No 8 SACCHET  Marco (Rg=14)

Pass 9 2:20.759
Pass 32 4:16.798 1 1:56.039 *
Pass 55 6:09.239 2 1:52.441 *
Pass 79 8:00.801 3 1:51.562 *
Pass 99 9:51.252 4 1:50.451 *
Pass 119 11:41.798 5 1:50.546
Pass 137 13:33.629 6 1:51.831
Pass 153 15:26.560 7 1:52.931
Pass 169 17:17.177 8 1:50.617

No 10 DITZLER Oliver (Rg=6)

Pass 5 2:09.712
Pass 29 4:06.457 1 1:56.745 *
Pass 52 5:56.592 2 1:50.135 *
Pass 75 7:45.851 3 1:49.259 *
Pass 96 9:34.367 4 1:48.516 *
Pass 115 11:25.262 5 1:50.895
Pass 133 13:13.837 6 1:48.575
Pass 154 15:30.739 7 2:16.902
Pass 170 17:19.437 8 1:48.698
Pass 185 19:16.122 9 1:56.685

No 15 PIERGIOVANNI Franco (Rg=10)

Pass 7 2:15.805
Pass 30 4:08.164 1 1:52.359 *
Pass 53 5:58.352 2 1:50.188 *
Pass 76 7:48.345 3 1:49.993 *
Pass 136 13:21.720 4 5:33.375
Pass 152 15:12.610 5 1:50.890
Pass 168 17:04.872 6 1:52.262
Pass 183 18:55.632 7 1:50.760
Pass 195 20:47.445 8 1:51.813
Pass 206 22:39.487 9 1:52.042
Pass 218 24:31.530 10 1:52.043
Pass 228 26:21.902 11 1:50.372

No 16 CHALIGNE Stefan (Rg=23)

Pass 17 2:46.903
Pass 42 4:49.890 1 2:02.987 *
Pass 65 6:49.524 2 1:59.634 *
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No 16 CHALIGNE Stefan (Rg=23)

Pass 89 8:48.179 3 1:58.655 *
Pass 109 10:46.451 4 1:58.272 *
Pass 128 12:44.034 5 1:57.583 *
Pass 148 14:41.272 6 1:57.238 *
Pass 165 16:37.390 7 1:56.118 *

No 18 SINA Sara (Rg=13)

Pass 4 2:07.413
Pass 28 4:04.822 1 1:57.409 *
Pass 51 5:55.247 2 1:50.425 *
Pass 138 13:39.355 3 7:44.108
Pass 155 15:34.083 4 1:54.728
Pass 172 17:27.484 5 1:53.401
Pass 187 19:20.211 6 1:52.727
Pass 198 21:13.749 7 1:53.538

No 19 ARN Marc (Rg=4)

Pass 2 2:01.997
Pass 24 3:50.090 1 1:48.093 **
Pass 47 5:40.500 2 1:50.410
Pass 70 7:27.972 3 1:47.472 *
Pass 140 13:47.164 4 6:19.192
Pass 161 15:47.774 5 2:00.610
Pass 176 17:48.187 6 2:00.413
Pass 190 19:45.963 7 1:57.776
Pass 202 21:43.669 8 1:57.706
Pass 213 23:41.086 9 1:57.417

No 21 NICOLAIDIS Manuel (Rg=16)

Pass 8 2:18.665
Pass 31 4:12.862 1 1:54.197 *
Pass 54 6:04.728 2 1:51.866 *
Pass 77 7:55.946 3 1:51.218 *
Pass 98 9:46.811 4 1:50.865 *
Pass 118 11:37.694 5 1:50.883
Pass 180 18:25.592 6 6:47.898
Pass 192 20:18.402 7 1:52.810
Pass 204 22:09.387 8 1:50.985
Pass 215 24:00.212 9 1:50.825 *
Pass 224 25:52.801 10 1:52.589

No 23 CORRADINA Andreas (Rg=7)

Pass 6 2:10.336
Pass 27 4:03.856 1 1:53.520 *
Pass 50 5:54.637 2 1:50.781 *
Pass 74 7:44.284 3 1:49.647 *
Pass 95 9:33.639 4 1:49.355 *
Pass 114 11:23.323 5 1:49.684
Pass 132 13:12.542 6 1:49.219 *

Pass 184 19:01.163 7 5:48.621
Pass 196 20:50.359 8 1:49.196 *
Pass 207 22:39.868 9 1:49.509
Pass 217 24:30.314 10 1:50.446
Pass 227 26:19.251 11 1:48.937 *

No 25 CERESA Fabrizio (Rg=22)

Pass 11 2:29.896
Pass 36 4:30.573 1 2:00.677 *
Pass 59 6:27.960 2 1:57.387 *
Pass 82 8:23.980 3 1:56.020 *
Pass 105 10:20.049 4 1:56.069
Pass 125 12:15.289 5 1:55.240 *
Pass 145 14:09.208 6 1:53.919 *
Pass 162 16:03.178 7 1:53.970
Pass 201 21:20.195 8 5:17.017
Pass 212 23:15.970 9 1:55.775
Pass 222 25:09.692 10 1:53.722 *

No 28 STENGEL Josef (Rg=17)

Pass 22 3:20.524
Pass 44 5:16.266 1 1:55.742 *
Pass 67 7:07.586 2 1:51.320 *
Pass 129 12:44.403 3 5:36.817
Pass 147 14:35.411 4 1:51.008 *
Pass 164 16:25.942 5 1:50.531 *
Pass 178 18:20.102 6 1:54.160

No 269 PFEFFERLE Christian (Rg=1)

Pass 33 4:20.126
Pass 56 6:09.446 1 1:49.320 *
Pass 78 7:56.293 2 1:46.847 **
Pass 97 9:42.469 3 1:46.176 *
Pass 117 11:28.536 4 1:46.067 *
Pass 134 13:16.699 5 1:48.163
Pass 150 15:03.612 6 1:46.913
Pass 166 16:50.167 7 1:46.555

No 284 WAGNER  Marcel  (Rg=3)

Pass 18 2:55.502
Pass 40 4:45.875 1 1:50.373 *
Pass 61 6:37.545 2 1:51.670
Pass 84 8:25.011 3 1:47.466 *
Pass 102 10:14.666 4 1:49.655
Pass 122 12:02.263 5 1:47.597
Pass 142 13:49.861 6 1:47.598
Pass 157 15:38.493 7 1:48.632

No 285 DE TOMASI Marco (Rg=12)

Pass 16 2:45.699
Pass 38 4:40.494 1 1:54.795 *
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No 285 DE TOMASI Marco (Rg=12)

Pass 60 6:31.598 2 1:51.104 *
Pass 83 8:24.267 3 1:52.669
Pass 104 10:16.098 4 1:51.831
Pass 124 12:06.116 5 1:50.018 *
Pass 144 13:56.934 6 1:50.818
Pass 160 15:46.991 7 1:50.057
Pass 175 17:36.481 8 1:49.490 *
Pass 189 19:26.911 9 1:50.430
Pass 200 21:17.804 10 1:50.893
Pass 209 23:09.925 11 1:52.121
Pass 219 24:59.178 12 1:49.253 *

No 291 REGGIANI Chicco (Rg=2)

Pass 15 2:44.307
Pass 71 7:30.104 1 4:45.797 *
Pass 92 9:17.377 2 1:47.273 *
Pass 111 11:04.846 3 1:47.469
Pass 130 12:53.468 4 1:48.622
Pass 179 18:22.220 5 5:28.752

No 292 HEGGLIN  Peter  (Rg=20)

Pass 14 2:42.614
Pass 37 4:39.989 1 1:57.375 *
Pass 64 6:38.411 2 1:58.422
Pass 87 8:33.263 3 1:54.852 *
Pass 107 10:28.030 4 1:54.767 *
Pass 126 12:22.445 5 1:54.415 *
Pass 146 14:14.380 6 1:51.935 *

No 295 PAN  Adriano  (Rg=21)

Pass 13 2:42.417
Pass 39 4:40.941 1 1:58.524 *
Pass 63 6:37.748 2 1:56.807 *
Pass 86 8:32.951 3 1:55.203 *
Pass 106 10:27.754 4 1:54.803 *
Pass 163 16:14.109 5 5:46.355
Pass 177 18:08.724 6 1:54.615 *
Pass 191 20:01.983 7 1:53.259 *
Pass 203 22:05.058 8 2:03.075
Pass 214 23:58.593 9 1:53.535
Pass 223 25:52.528 10 1:53.935

No 296 BRONZINI Gianfranco (Rg=19)

Pass 10 2:25.024
Pass 34 4:21.875 1 1:56.851 *
Pass 57 6:16.474 2 1:54.599 *
Pass 81 8:11.434 3 1:54.960
Pass 101 10:04.402 4 1:52.968 *
Pass 121 11:56.383 5 1:51.981 *

Pass 141 13:48.650 6 1:52.267
Pass 159 15:41.043 7 1:52.393
Pass 173 17:32.634 8 1:51.591 *
Pass 188 19:24.521 9 1:51.887
Pass 199 21:16.946 10 1:52.425
Pass 210 23:11.335 11 1:54.389
Pass 220 25:03.051 12 1:51.716

No 297 GÜNTHER  Joachim  (Rg=9)

Pass 20 3:07.428
Pass 43 5:00.831 1 1:53.403 *
Pass 66 6:50.759 2 1:49.928 *
Pass 88 8:41.781 3 1:51.022
Pass 108 10:31.834 4 1:50.053
Pass 174 17:35.247 5 7:03.413
Pass 211 23:15.526 6 5:40.279
Pass 221 25:05.537 7 1:50.011


